P17000038107

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | | | |
|---|--------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| (Address) | - | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT | MAIL | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Stat | us | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | | |
| | } | | | | | |
| | ļ | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | ļ | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |





700328443867

04/29/19--01027--013 **35.00

1. , 40 %

194PR 29 PH 5: 23

COVER LETTER

| Division of Corporations |
|--|
| SUBJECT: Articles OF DISSOLUTION |
| DOCUMENT NUMBER: P17000038107 |
| The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: |
| Traai Beck |
| -(Name of Contact Person) |
| The End of the week Birthque Inc. (Firm/Company) |
| |
| 30120 BUCCANTER PCA. (Address) |
| (Address) |
| Lake with, PZ 33462 |
| (City/State and Zip Code) |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: |
| Manne of Contact Person) at (Gol- 963-\$157) (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) |
| (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: |
| \$35 Filing Fee \$\sum \\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$\sum \\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$\sum \\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) |
| MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Amendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle |

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

| FIRST: | The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | The End of the week Boutique, Inc. | | | | | | | | | | |
| SECOND: | The document number of the corporation (if known): P170000 38107 | | | | | | | | | | |
| THIRD: | • | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Effective date of dissolution if applicable: 2/15/19 (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. | | | | | | | | | | |
| FOURTH: | Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval. | | | | | | | | | | |
| | ☐ Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups. | | | | | | | | | | |
| | The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve: | | | | | | | | | | |
| | The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Traul & Paul Beck 55 | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (voting group) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | ASSE PROPERTY. | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Macar S. S. S. | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Signature: | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Trauj Beck | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (Typed or printed name of person signing) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2005-Eden+ | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (Title of person signing) | | | | | | | | | | |

Filing Fee: \$35

Notice of Corporate Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.

| This "Notice of Corpora | tte Dissoluti | on" is option | al and i | s not require | ed when filing a v | oluntary dissolution. | |
|--|---------------|---------------|--------------|---------------|--------------------|-------------------------|-------------|
| Name of Corporation: | me | End | O-I | the | Week | Buttique, | Inc. |
| Date of dissolution will specified in the Articles | | | n is file | d with the D | epartment of Stat | te or as | |
| Description of informati | on that must | t be included | in a cla | im: | | | |
| | | | | | ······ | | |
| | - | | | | | | |
| | | | - | | | | |
| Mailing address where c | | | | | | | |
| 3020 BU | ((ant | 288 RU | 1 - | | | | |
| LUILA WIX | tn, rc | · <u>534</u> | OL | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| A claim against the above within 4 years after the f | | • | ll be bar | тed unless a | proceeding to en | force the claim is comm | nenced |
| Traye | Nome of the B | | | | All | C the Derson Filing | |

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$35.00